
Quick Delivery

STOCK MATERIAL OVERVIEW

ASTM A193
GRADE

B5
B6
B7

B7M
B7 METRIC
B8 CLASS 1
B8 CLASS 2
B8 METRIC

B8C
B8M CLASS 1
B8M CLASS 2
B8M METRIC

B8S
B8T
B16

STAINLESS & NON-FERROUS
GRADE

18/8
18/8 METRIC

304
304 ELC

304 STRAIN HARDENED
309
310
316

316 ELC
316 STRAIN HARDENED

317 ELC
321
330
347
410
501

ALLOY 20
ALLOY 400

BRASS
DUPLEX 2205

HASTELLOY C-276
NITRONIC 60

SILICON BRONZE

CONTINUOUS THREADED STUDS AND STUD BOLTS
Stud Bolt assemblies with 2 Hex Nuts available upon request

ASTM A320
GRADE

B8 CLASS 1
B8 CLASS 2

B8M CLASS 1
B8M CLASS 2

L7

ASTM A354
GRADE

BD

ASTM A453
GRADE

660B
660D

							                   STUDSSTOCK MATERIALS

ASTM A320 
SOCKET CAP SCREWS 

ASTM A193 
SOCKET CAP SCREWS 

GRADE
B7

B7M
B16

HEAD TYPE
SOCKET CAP
SOCKET CAP
SOCKET CAP

GRADE
L7

HEAD TYPE
SOCKET CAP

							                 SOCKETSSTOCK OVERVIEW

GRADE
B8 Class 1
B8 Class 2

B8M Class 1
B8M Class 2

HEAD TYPE
SOCKET CAP
SOCKET CAP
SOCKET CAP
SOCKET CAP


